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N° dorsal

449
772
205
919
840
389
805
484
406
131
522
132
719
794
485
763
764
503
769
749
669
644

XXVII CARRERA POPULAR "Don Bosco"

Dia 8 de Febrero de 2026
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CASA DE JUVENTUD

CLASIFICACION JUVENIL 2004 - 2009 (MASCULINO)

Nombre y Apellidos

MATEO SAN JOSE

JOAQUIN MATEOS SANTIAGO
IVAN AGUADO FRAILE

VICENTE CARRION RODRIGUEZ
SANTIAGO MAROTO MARTIN
MARIO PASTOR GONZALEZ
PABLO SANCHEZ HIDALGO
HECTOR SAN JUAN PINACHO
ISAAC MARTIN GARCIA
VICTOR VELAZQUEZ ALONSO
JAVIER MARTINEZ PESQUERA
JORGE MOREJON ESCUDERO
RICARDO PEREZ BARZAGA
ADRIAN PLAZA

CARLOS CARRANZA CARPINTERO
MARTIN RUBIO DIAZ

DANIEL PENIN RUIZ-COLMENARES
MANUEL JORGE GARCIA
PEDRO GARCIA CASTINEIRAS
SERGIO DOMINGUEZ MARTINEZ
ALEJANDRO SANCHEZ PRIETO
PABLO SANCHEZ

Tiempo

32,35
35,34
36,3
36,37
37,04
37,1
38,25
41,16
41,36
42,52
43,23
43,24
44,07
452
46,26
51,02
51,59
52,26
53,21
54,48
57,09
58,17

Club

RACING MAYTE MARTINEZ
CD TRIATLON LAGUNA DE DUERO

VICKY FOODS ATHLETICS

ISAAC VICIOSA

BADMINTON VALLADOLID

VICKY FOODS ATHLETICS

A.N.

2006
2007
2004
2009
2004
2005
2008
2005
2009
2005
2004
2005
2008
2005
2005
2009
2004
2006
2004
2007
2006
2009



